NAVA RAIPUR ATAL NAGAR SMART CITY CORPORATION LTD.
(CIN:U74999CT20175GC008227)

Room no. N/1-08,Paryavas Bhawan, North Block, Sector-19, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar,Dist.Raipur-492002, Chhattisgarh, Tel No: + 91
771 2512000; Fax No.: +91 771 2512400.

The following Corrigendum is made:-

Website: http:/eproc.costate.gov.in, www.navaraipuratalnagar.com

Corrigendum

Date:08.04.2021

suno. - Name of the Work

NIT No

Description

5

‘Read As

Design, Engineering,
Supply. Installation
Testing and
Commissioning of
Rooftop Solar PV Plants
at various locations under
Capex Mode including 10
years Operation and
Maintenance (3rd call)

NIT No: 17 / Micro Grid/MD
/NRANSCCL/2020-21,Dated:
09.03.2021,(Online  Tender
No: 73647)

Bid submission due
date (Online}

End date for Physical
submission

Bid opening date
(Scheduled)

15.04.2021 upto
15:00:00 Hrs

16.04.2021 upto
15:00:00 Hrs

16.04.2021at
16:00:00 Hrs

23.04.2020 upto
15:00:00 Hrs

24,04.2021 upto
15:00:00 Hrs

24.04.2021 at
16:00:00 Hrs

Landscaping and
Development of Park at
Sector 29 in Nava
Raipur  Atal Nagar
Raipur

NIT NO: 20/ Park Sector 29/MD
/NRANSCCL/2020-21 Dated:
26-3-2021 ,(Online Tender
No:75109)

Landscaping and
afforestation in Sector
15 Nava Raipur Atal
Nagar (C.G.) (2nd call)

NIT No: 21/ SCIYMD
/NRANSCCL/2020-21 Dated: 26-
3-2021 , (Online Tender No:75110)

Bid submission due
date (Onling)

End date for Physical
submission

Bid opening date
(Scheduled)

15.04.2021 upto
15:00:00 Hrs

20.04.2021 upto
12:00:00 Hrs

20.04.2021at
14:00:01 Hrs

23.04.2020 upto
15:00:00 Hrs

24.04.2021 upto
12:00:00 Hrs

24.04,2021 at
14:00:01 Hrs

All other terms and condition shall remain same.

st

GM(Tech),
NRANSCCL




