

P

## NAVA RAIPUR ATAL NAGAR SMART CITY CORPORATION LTD.

(CIN:U74999CT2017SGC008227)

Room no. N/1-08, Paryavas Bhawan, North Block, Sector-19, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar, Dist. Raipur-492002, Chhattisgarh, Tel No: + 91 771 2512400.

Website: http://eproc.cgstate.gov.in, www.navaraipuratalnagar.com

## Corrigendum

Date:08.04.2021

The following Corrigendum is made:-

Sr. No.	Name of the Work	NIT No	Description	In place of	Read As
01	Design, Engineering, Supply, Installation Testing and Commissioning of	NIT No: 17 / Micro Grid/MD /NRANSCCL/2020-21, Dated: 09.03.2021, (Online Tender No: 73647)	Bid submission due date (Online)	15.04.2021 upto 15:00:00 Hrs	23.04.2020 upto 15:00:00 Hrs
	Rooftop Solar PV Plants at various locations under Capex Mode including 10		End date for Physical submission	16.04.2021 upto 15:00:00 Hrs	24.04.2021 upto 15:00:00 Hrs
	years Operation and Maintenance (3rd call)		Bid opening date (Scheduled)	16.04.2021at 16:00:00 Hrs	24.04.2021 at 16:00:00 Hrs
02	Landscaping and Development of Park at Sector 29 in Nava Raipur Atal Nagar Raipur	NIT NO: 20/ Park Sector 29/MD /NRANSCCL/2020-21 Dated: 26-3-2021 (Online Tender No:75109)	Bid submission due date (Online)  End date for Physical submission  Bid opening date (Scheduled)	19.04.2021 upto 15:00:00 Hrs 20.04.2021 upto	23.04.2020 upto 15:00:00 Hrs 24.04.2021 upto
03	Landscaping and afforestation in Sector 15 Nava Raipur Atal Nagar (C.G.) (2nd call)	NIT No: 21/ SCI/MD /NRANSCCL/2020-21 Dated: 26- 3-2021 , (Online Tender No:75110)		12:00:00 Hrs 20:04:2021at 14:00:01 Hrs	12:00:00 Hrs 24.04.2021 at 14:00:01 Hrs

All other terms and condition shall remain same.

GM(Tech), NRANSCCL

